1973 Junior Circuit Pitchers' Combined Ratings and Stamina

Last Name

ALEXANDER

CUELLAR

GARLAND

HOOD

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

McNALLY

PALMER

PENA (Bal)

REYNOLDS

SCOTT (Bal)

WATT

First Name

Doyle

Mike

Wayne

Don

Grant

Jesse

Dave

Jim (Cakes)

Orlando

Bob

Mickey

Eddie

Team

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Grade

24

24

36

24

51

23

25

44

42

42

22

34

Control

z2

71

w1

Z3

z2

W1

Z1

Blank

Z3

z2

W4

z2

K1

K2

K2

K2

K3

K2

K1

K2

K2

K3

K5

K2
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PHR

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-2

SSTAM

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-22

RSTAM

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-15

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-10



BOLIN

cuLp

CURTIS

GARMAN

LEE

McGLOTHEN

MORET

NEWHAUSER

PATTIN

POLE

SIEBERT (Bos)

SKOK

TATUM

Bobby

Ray

John

Mike

Bill (Spaceman)

Lynn

Roger

Don

Marty (Bulldog)

Dick

Sonny

Craig

Ken

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

35

35

22

24

35

53

15

73

w4

71

w2

z2

Z1

W1

w4

z2

Z1

Z1

Z1

w4

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K3

K2

K3

K2

K2

K9

K3

K1

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-0

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-34

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-25

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-15

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-16

RSTAM-18

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-18



TIANT

VEALE

ALLEN (Cal)

BARBER

HAND (Cal)

HASSLER

LANGE

MAY

MONTEAGUDO

PERRANOSKI

RYAN

SELLS

SINGER

Luis (El Tianté)

Bob

Lloyd

Steve

Rich

Andy

Dick

Rudy (E.T.)

Aurelio

Ron

Nolan (Ryan Express)

Dave

Boston

Boston

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Bill (The Singer Throwing M: California

42

21

22

15

26

11

25

45

21

52

21

34

71

z2

W2

Z1

Blank

w3

Blank

Blank

W1

w4

w2

w1

Blank

K4

K3

K2

K3

K1

K2

K2

K3

K1

K2

K6

K1

K4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-3

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-35

SSTAM-34

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-21

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7



TANANA

WILSHUSEN

WRIGHT

ACOSTA

BAHNSEN

BALDWIN

FISHER (CWS)

FORSTER

FRAILING

GEDDES

GOSSAGE

JOHNSON

KAAT (CWS)

Frank

Terry

Clyde (Skeeter)

Cy

Stan (Bahnsen Burner)

Dave

Eddie

Terry

Ken

Jim

Rich (Goose)

Bart

Jim (Kitty)

California

California

California

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

51

65

16

52

23

24

25

33

11

31

23

71

w4

71

Blank

W1

w3

Z1

w1

Blank

w4

w4

w2

4

K4

K1

K1

K2

K1

K2

K3

K2

K3

K3

K1

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-17

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-25

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-21

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-16

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-12



KEALEY

McGLOTHLIN (CWS)

O'TOOLE

STONE

WOOD

BOSMAN (Cle)

DUNNING (Cle)

FARMER (Cle)

HILGENDORF

JACKSON (Cle)

JOHNSON

KEKICH (Cle)

KILKENNY

Steve

Jim (Red)

Denny

Steve (Stoney)

Wilbur (Wilbah)

Dick

Steve

Ed

Tom

Mike

Jerry

Mike

Mike

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

54

33

21

34

32

11

W1

w4

73

w2

z2

z2

w4

z2

Z1

Z4

w2

W4

w4

K1

K4

K2

K4

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K7

K3

K2

K8

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-0

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-36

SSTAM-7

SSTAM-21

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-15

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-18

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-23

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-4



LAMB

MINGORI (Cle)

PERRY

SANDERS (Cle)

STROM

TIDROW

TIMMERMANN (Cle)

WILCOX

COLEMAN

FARMER (Det)

FRYMAN

HILLER

HOLDSWORTH

Ray

Steve

Gaylord

Ken (Daffy)

Brent (Stromy)

Dick (Dirt)

Tom

Milt

Joe

Ed

Woodie

John

Fred

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

13

42

31

54

15

21

26

21

24

14

51

35

W1

w4

71

z2

Blank

Z1

Blank

w1

Z1

W3

Z1

z2

w1

K3

K1

K3

K2

K3

K2

K2

K2

K3

K2

K3

K5

K2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

SSTAM-6

SSTAM-35

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-24

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5



IGNASIAK

LaGROW

LEMANCZYK

LOLICH

MILLER (Det)

PERRY

SCHERMAN

SEELBACH

SLAYBACK

STRAHLER

TIMMERMANN (Det)

ANGELINI

BIRD

Gary

Lerrin

Dave

Mickey

Bob

Jim

Fred

Chuck

Bill

Mike

Tom

Norm

Doug

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Kansas City

Kansas City

22

22

22

41

13

26

26

22

24

63

42

W3

Blank

24

z2

W2

z2

W1

Z3

Z4

W2

z2

w4

z2

K4

K1

K3

K2

K1

K2

K1

K2

K2

K2

K5

K4

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-1

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-25

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-8



BURGMEIER

BUSBY

DAL CANTON

DRAGO

FITZMORRIS

GARBER

HOERNER (KC)

JACKSON (KC)

LITTELL

MINGORI (KC)

RAZIANO

SIMPSON

SPLITTORFF

Tom

Steve (Buzz)

Bruce

Dick

Al

Gene

Joe

Mike

Mark (Country)

Steve

Barry

Wayne

Paul

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

0

22

12

23

13

14

16

21

21

16

Blank

w1

Blank

Z1

z2

z2

Blank

w4

W3

Z1

4

W3

z2

K2

K3

K2

K2

K1

K2

K3

K2

K2

K4

K1

K2

K2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-3

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-30

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-8



WRIGHT

BELL

CHAMPION

COLBORN

GARDNER (Mil)

KOBEL

LINZY

LOCKWOOD

NEWMAN

PARSONS

REYNOLDS

RODRIGUEZ

RYERSON

Ken

Jerry

Bill

Jim

Rob

Kevin

Frank

Skip

Ray

Bill

Ken

Eduardo

Gary

Kansas City

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

52

22

23

26

25

13

14

23

33

54

32

W4

Blank

W1

z2

w4

w4

z2

Blank

Z3

w4

w4

w2

z2

K5

K1

K2

K2

K1

K2

K1

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-4

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-12

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-16

SSTAM-15

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-17

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-16

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-21

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9



SHORT

SLATON

SPRAGUE (Mil)

VELAZQUEZ

ALBURY

BANE

BLYLEVEN

CAMPBELL

CORBIN

DECKER

FIFE

GOLTZ

HANDS

Chris

Jim

Ed (Sr)

Carlos

Vic

Eddie

Bert

Bill (Soup)

Ray

Joe

Danny

Dave

Bill (Froggy)

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

11

26

65

23

32

36

35

25

24

25

W2

Blank

W4

z2

w4

w2

Z3

Blank

Blank

W2

W3

z2

z2

K2

K2

K1

K1

K2

K3

K4

K4

K2

K2

K1

K2

K2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-2

SSTAM-17

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-34

SSTAM-12

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-28

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-15

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-8



KAAT (Min)

SANDERS (Min)

STRICKLAND

WOODSON

BEENE

BUSKEY

COX

DOBSON (NYY)

GRANGER (NYY)

KEKICH (NYY)

KLINE

LYLE

MAGNUSON

Jim (Kitty)

Ken (Daffy)

Jim

Dick

Fred

Tom

Casey

Pat

Wayne

Mike

Steve

Sparky

Jim

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

13

11

31

45

12

22

14

21

43

73

w1

W4

w2

z2

z2

z2

Z3

Z4

w4

Blank

Z3

z2

K2

K2

K5

K1

K2

K2

K1

K2

K2

K1

K4

K1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-16

SSTAM-24

RSTAM-26

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-17

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-18

RSTAM-17

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-18

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-16



McDANIEL

McDOWELL (NYY)

MEDICH

PAGAN

PETERSON

STOTTLEMYRE

ABBOTT

BLUE

DOBSON

FINGERS

GARDNER (Oak)

HAMILTON

HOLTZMAN

Lindy

Sam (Sudden Sam)

Doc

Dave

Fritz

Mel

Glenn

Vida

Chuck

Rollie

Rob

Dave

Ken

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

26

52

32

12

25

36

42

36

15

32

72

w4

71

Z4

Z3

z2

Blank

w1

W3

z2

W3

Blank

Z3

K2

K4

K2

K3

K1

K1

K1

K2

K5

K4

K1

K2

K2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-9

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-16

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-24

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-23

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-9



HUNTER

KNOWLES

LINDBLAD

ODOM

PINA

ALLEN (Tex)

BIBBY (Tex)

BOSMAN (Tex)

BROBERG

BROWN

CLYDE

DUNNING (Tex)

DURHAM

Catfish (Jim)

Darold

Paul

Blue Moon

Horacio

Lloyd

Jim

Dick

Pete

Jackie

David

Steve

Don

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

35

33

11

25

53

55

21

15

14

21

72

w2

71

w1

Blank

w4

W3

Blank

W2

Blank

W3

w2

w2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K4

K1

K2

K3

K3

K2

K2

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-15

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-17

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-12



FOUCAULT

GOGOLEWSKI

HAND (Tex)

HENNINGER

HUDSON

KREMMEL

MERRITT

PAUL (Tex)

SHELLENBACK

SIEBERT (Tex)

STANHOUSE

WAITS

Steve

Bill

Rich

Rick

Charlie

Jim

Jim

Mike

Jim

Sonny

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Don (Stan the Man Unusual Texas

Rick

Texas

25

12

11

25

31

65

24

26

W2

z2

71

w2

W2

w1

Z3

Blank

Z4

Z1

W3

w4

K2

K2

K1

K1

K2

K2

K2

K9

K2

K2

K1

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-4

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-10

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-22

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-15

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-15

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-4



